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Stefanie Bourne Amanda Hall
Principal Assistant
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Henry Leavenworth Elementary

Kelsey Stimatze Alyssa O’Neal
Principal Assistant
Principal

Nettie Hartnett Education Center
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Lisa Cross

Principal

NI 24-25 Leavenworth School Principals

Anthony Elementary David Brewer Elementary
Kristy Tsen Kate (‘:;r'v”antes Anne-Marie Short Jayﬁe Breault
Principal Assistant Principal Assistant
Principal Principal

Richard Warren Educational Campus
Intermediate 5/6 Middle 7/8

Levi Lacy Ben Melick Jennifer Bryan Scott Kessler Abigail Howe Michelle Evans-Smalls

Assistant Assistant Associate Principal érsi?:itaanl; ?’?lsrlifaglt
Principal Principal Principal P P P

Athletic Director

Leavenworth High School
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James Vanek Stacey Cole Chuck Mahon Mike Koontz Brenden Olesen
Principal Associate Assistant Assistant Assistant
Principal Principal Principal/ Principal

Athletic Director


mailto:stefanie.bourne@lvpioneers.org
mailto:kelsey.stimatze@lvpioneers.org
mailto:kristy.tsen@lvpioneers.org
mailto:anne-marie.short@lvpioneers.org
mailto:jeanette.clampitt@lvpioneers.org
mailto:scott.kessler@lcpioneers.org
mailto:james.vanek@lvpioneers.org
mailto:abigail.howe@lvpioneers.org
mailto:kelsey.stimatze@lvpioneers.org
mailto:kelsey.stimatze@lvpioneers.org
mailto:theresa.carroll@lvpioneers.org
mailto:lisa.cross@lvpioneers.org
mailto:jennifer.bryan@lvpioneers.org
mailto:theresa.carroll@lvpioneers.org
mailto:theresa.carroll@lvpioneers.org
mailto:theresa.carroll@lvpioneers.org
mailto:ben.melick@lvpioneers.org
mailto:jeanette.clampitt@lvpioneers.org
mailto:kelsey.stimatze@lvpioneers.org
mailto:levi.lacy@lvpioneers.org
mailto:michelle.smalls@lvpioneers.org

